BAYE3 Round High Bay
eiko.com
REVISED Jul. 7, 2023
15,000 to 45,000 lm
up to 150 lm/W
120-277V & 120-347V
Includes 10’ dimming and
power cord and mounting hook
White or Black Housing
Powder coated, forged
aluminum housing
Fixed Wattage & Fixed CCT
PowerSet & FieldCCeT
Controls Ready
DlC Premium
IP65
Estimated l70: 100,000 Hours
H I G H L I G H T S
BAYE3 Round High Bay
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) F I N I S H
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D  #
P R E M I U M
13143 BAYE3-100-40-U 100W 4000K 15,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-JIW8Z9
13144 BAYE3-100-50-U 100W 5000K 15,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-A12FTK
13153 BAYE3-100-40-H 100W 4000K 15,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-5QC6DU
13154 BAYE3-100-50-H 100W 5000K 15,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-5M9I7L
13145 BAYE3-150-40-U 150W 4000K 22,500 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-WUMTY8
13146 BAYE3-150-50-U 150W 5000K 22,500 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-B1Y9MX
13155 BAYE3-150-40-H 150W 4000K 22,500 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-ELF9NX
13156 BAYE3-150-50-H 150W 5000K 22,500 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-G5DJNE
13163 BAYE3-PS150-FCCT-U 150/130/100W 3500/4000/5000K 22,500/19,500/
15,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-Q8DPVZ
13164 BAYE3-PS150-FCCT-U-WH 150/130/100W 3500/4000/5000K 22,500/19,500/
15,000 lm 150 lm/W White Up to 400W HID S-Q8DPVZ
13167 BAYE3-PS150-FCCT-H 150/130/100W 3500/4000/5000K 22,500/19,500/
15,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 400W HID S-Q8NL4P
13147 BAYE3-200-40-U 200W 4000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 600W HID S-61QZA7
13148 BAYE3-200-50-U 200W 5000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 600W HID S-FJ1Z5Y
13157 BAYE3-200-40-H 200W 4000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 600W HID S-ZTWFSA
13158 BAYE3-200-50-H 200W 5000K 30,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 600W HID S-ZK52LF
13149 BAYE3-240-40-U 240W 4000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 750W HID S-YJMGB3
13150 BAYE3-240-50-U 240W 5000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 750W HID S-OIBGME
13159 BAYE3-240-40-H 240W 4000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 750W HID S-76FBKS
13160 BAYE3-240-50-H 240W 5000K 36,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 750W HID S-X9Q7J3
13165 BAYE3-PS240-FCCT-U 240/200/180W 3500/4000/5000K 36,000/30,000/
27,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 750W HID S-KRNJ0Y
13166 BAYE3-PS240-FCCT-U-WH 240/200/180W 3500/4000/5000K 36,000/30,000/
27,000 lm 150 lm/W White Up to 750W HID S-KRNJ0Y
13168 BAYE3-PS240-FCCT-H 240/200/180W 3500/4000/5000K 36,000/30,000/
27,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 750W HID S-IFOAYQ
13151 BAYE3-300-40-U 300W 4000K 45,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 1000W HID S-XYA23C
13152 BAYE3-300-50-U 300W 5000K 45,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 1000W HID S-ZEHM09
13161 BAYE3-300-40-H 300W 4000K 45,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 1000W HID S-WQ6B2U
13162 BAYE3-300-50-H 300W 5000K 45,000 lm 150 lm/W Black Up to 1000W HID S-8K90T2
*     All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting.
**  All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 5000K.
S E N A - W Z P A - W H
BLE PIR Sensor w/ fixture